
Newsletter: Feb 26 - Mar 01, 2024

1. Theme of the week

Letter Rr. Show & tell is on Friday. Please bring in an item that starts with the letter Rr. It is

helpful to encourage your child to share something about the item he/she chose to bring. Help

your child answer one of the 5WH questions - What, When, Who, Where, Why, or How.

2. Snow Day

On Wed, Feb 28, 2024, There will be a pretend snow day. Children are encouraged to dress like

they are going to the snow, for example- hats, gloves, scarves etc. The children will play games,

have a pretend snowball fight and a special morning snack.

3. March Birthday

Brayden Ng, Matthew Poon & Skyler Liang will be turning 5 years old, Braxton He, Chase Lam,

Crimson Wong, Ellie Li, Evanne Lin, Kacie Li & Kayla Ly will be turning 4 years old. Jamie Liu &

Noa Alberto will be turning 3 years old. Happy Birthday!! Ms. Carrie, Ms. Cynthia, Mr. Duane,

Ms. Mae, Ms. Maria & Ms. Samantha also celebrate their birthdays in March! Happy Birthday!

We will only have one birthday celebration each month in the classroom. Each teacher will

decide on a day and communicate with the families in his/her class. Remember: NO goodie bags

and only store bought treats in its original packaging.

4. Parent-Teacher Conferences

This year, we will resume in-person parent-teacher conferences. This is the opportunity to meet

with your teacher to discuss your child’s learning progress. Please contact your teacher to sign

up for a meeting time. Each slot is 15 mins.

Date:

2/26, 27 & 28 - Dolphins: Ms. Winnie X.

2/29, 3/1 & 4 - Penguins: Mr. Daniel

3/5, 6 & 7 - Alligators: Ms. Amy Wong

3/8, 11 & 12 - Owls: Ms. Suki

3/13 - 15 - Bears: Ms. Kristina

3/18 - 20 - Lemurs: Ms. Sarah

5. March 9, 2024 Saturday Parent/Staff Work Day (1:00-4:00pm)

If you signed up to help on the work day, please plan to be here from 1:00 – 4:00 pm. We will

check you in at the Rose Garden. We will mainly be gardening and cleaning out the weeds in the

gardens. Please bring your own work gloves and any gardening tools you may have. We only
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require one parent from each family, but if both parents want to join, you are more than

welcome to join. Work Days are always great opportunities to get to know other parents. We

look forward to a fun co-op day.

6. Picture Day

3/13/2024 (Wed) Spring Picture Day for Bunnies, Colts, Dolphins

3/14/2024 (Thu) Spring Picture for Ducklings, Alligators, Owls, & Siblings

3/15/2024 (Fri) Spring Picture for Bears, Lemurs, & Penguins

***Cap & gown pictures for kindergarten bound children

7. Mark your calendars

2023-2024 School Year (You can view the calendar on our website)

We will notify you ASAP when change is necessary. (updated: 01/19/2024)

3/9/2024 (Sat) Saturday Parent/Staff Work Day (1:00 – 4:00 pm)

3/13/2024 (Wed) Spring Picture Day for Bunnies, Colts, Dolphins

3/14/2024 (Thu) Spring Picture for Ducklings, Alligators, Owls, & Siblings

3/15/2024 (Fri) Spring Picture for Bears, Lemurs, & Penguins

***Cap & gown pictures for kindergarten bound children

3/22/2024 (Fri) Staff In-Service (school closed)

3/28/2024 (Thu) Easter Egg Hunt on Campus

3/29/2024 (Fri) Good Friday (school closed)

4/7/2024 (Sun) Family Day (Owls, Bears, Penguins, Alligators, Lemurs)

1:00 - 3:00pm

4/19/2024 (Fri) Field Trip (Happy Hollow Park & Zoo)

4/23/2023 (Tue) Parenting Workshop 7:00 - 8:30 pm

5/5/2024 (Sun) Family Day (Ducklings, Colts, Dolphins, Bunnies) 1:00 - 3:00pm

5/6-10/2024 (Mon-Fri) Teacher Appreciation Week

5/10/2024 (Fri) Mother’s Day Activity 9:30 – 11:00 am

5/17/2024 (Fri) 4:30pm Early Dismissal (Staff Meeting)

5/27/2024 (Mon) Memorial Day (school closed)

6/8/2024 (Sat) Saturday Parent/Staff Work Day 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm

6/14/2024 (Fri) Father’s Day Activity (9:30 am – 11:00 am)

6/19/2024 (Wed) Juneteenth (school closed)

6/23/2024 (Sun) Family Day for Incoming New Families 1:00 - 3:00pm

7/4/2024 (Thu) Independence Day (school closed)

7/23-26/2024 (Tue-Fri) Preschool Promotion Program (10:30 am – 11:30 am)

Tuesday 7/23 Owls

Wednesday 7/24 Penguins

Thursday 7/25 Bears

Friday 7/26 Lemurs
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8/14 – 16/2024 (Wed-Fri) School Cleaning Days/Staff Work Days (school closed)
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